

BERRIEN COUNTY ROAD DEPARTMENT										1 OF 1
VARIOUS CULVERT HMA PATCHES - INCLUDES ADDENDUM #1										Bid 2022-069
RECORD OF BIDS										BID DUE: 10/19/2022
CONTRACTOR			CHORBA ASPHALT		REITH RILEY		MICHIGAN PAVING & MATERIALS		A-1 ASPHALT, INC.	
QTY.	UM	ITEM	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
1	LSUM	MOBILIZATION, MAX	\$1,200.00	\$1,200.00	\$14,000.00	\$14,000.00	\$20,770.00	\$20,770.00	\$4,500.00	
1	LSUM	TRAFFIC CONTROL	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$14,000.00	\$14,000.00	\$21,000.00	\$21,000.00	\$4,500.00	
50	SYD	PAVT FOR BUTT JOINTS, REM	\$24.00	\$1,200.00	\$125.00	\$6,250.00	\$50.00	\$2,500.00	\$100.00	
135	TON	HMA, TOP COURSE	\$272.90	\$36,842.00	\$225.00	\$30,375.00	\$166.00	\$22,410.00	\$400.00	
20	TON	HMA APPROACH	\$272.90	\$5,458.00	\$225.00	\$4,500.00	\$166.00	\$3,320.00	\$-	
TOTAL			\$45,700.00		\$69,125.00		\$70,000.00			

A1 Asphalt, Inc. bid **DOES NOT**
INCLUDE Addendum #1